
Permission Numbers Contact List 

 
Course 
Prefix 

Program 
Description 

Contact Person Room number Telephone E-mail 

Chemical and Biomolecular Engineering Dept (CBE) 

BE-GY 
Biomedical 
Engineering 

Courses 
Gene DiResta Rogers Hall 828 646-997-3269 grdiresta@nyu.edu 

BMS-UY 
BMS-GY 

Biology 
Courses 

Tommy Lee 
Bruce Garetz 

Rogers Hall 701C 
Rogers Hall 801A 

646-997-3471 
646-997-3287 

tsl2@nyu.edu 
bgaretz@nyu.edu 

CBE-UY CBE courses Rastislav Levicky Rogers Hall 816A 646-997-3682 rl1306@nyu.edu 

CBE-GY CBE courses Jovan Mijovic Rogers Hall 638 646-997-3097 jovan.mijovic@nyu.edu  

Other academic programs in 
CBE Dept BMS program: 

CM-UY / CM-GY  
BT-GY /  BTE-GY BE-GY 

Bruce Garetz Rogers Hall 801A 646-997-3287 bgaretz@nyu.edu 

Civil & Urban Engineering Dept (CUE) 

CE-UY 
Civil 

Engineering 
Jose Ulerio Rogers Hall 412A 646-997-3178 julerio@nyu.edu 

CE-UY 
Construction 

Mgt. (CN) 
Lawrence 
Chiarelli 

Rogers Hall 403A 646-997-4040 lchiarelli@nyu.edu 

CE-GY 
Civil 

Engineering 
Mohsen Hossein Rogers Hall 412B 646-269-3766 mhossein@nyu.edu 

CE-GY 
Construction 

Mgt. (CN) 
Lawrence 
Chiarelli 

Rogers Hall 403A 646-997-4040 lchiarelli@nyu.edu 

TR-GY 
Transportation 

(TR) 
Elena Prassas Rogers Hall 400A 646-997-3788 eprassas@nyu.edu 

Computer Science & Engineering Dept (CSE) 

 
CS-GY 

Computer 
Science 

Matt Maldonato 
2 MetroTech 10th 

floor 
646-997-4082 mjm889@nyu.edu  

CS-UY 
Computer 

Science 
Daniel 

Goncalves 
2 MetroTech 10th 

floor 
646-997-3042 dan.goncalves@nyu.edu 

Integrated Digital Media (IDM) 

DM-UY 
DM-GY 

Digital Media Eric Maiello 
2 MetroTech 8th 
floor/ Room 879 

646-997-0720 eric.maiello@nyu.edu 

Electrical & Computer Engineering Dept (ECE) 

EE-UY 
Electrical & 
Computer 

Engineering 
Richard Toth 

2 MetroTech 
10th floor 

646-997-3375 rtoth@nyu.edu 
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EE-GY 
Electrical & 
Computer 

Engineering 
XK Chen 

2 MetroTech 
10th floor 

646-997-3056 xkchen@nyu.edu 

General Engineering Courses (EG) 

EG-UY 
EG 1001 
course 

Melinda Parham LC 232 E 646-997-3391 mparham@nyu.edu 

EG-UY 
EG 1003 
course 

Gunter Georgi & 
Melinda Parham 

All e-mail requests should be 
addressed to Gunter Georgi for 

approval; Melinda Parham should 
be copied on this message. 

gunter.georgi@nyu.edu  
mparham@nyu.edu 

Expository Writing Dept (EW) 

EXPOS-UA 
EXPOS UA 1 / 
EXPOS UA 2 

Richard Larson LC 104 646-997-3299 rlarson@nyu.edu 

Technology, Culture and Society Dept (TCS) 

All HUSS courses: 
CAM, EN, HI, PL, PS, SEG,  

SUE, STS –UY etc 
Krysta Battersby LC130A 646-997-4092 kab629@nyu.edu 

Approving HUSS equivalents 
for courses at other  
schools of NYU TCS 

James Lewis LC 126 646-997-3735 jpl366@nyu.edu 

Mathematics Dept (MA) 

MA-UY MA-
GY 

Mathematics Alison Entin Rogers Hall 303A TBD alison.entin@nyu.edu  

Mechanical & Aerospace Engineering Dept (MAE) 

ME-UY 
Mechanical & 

Aerospace 
Engineering 

Joseph Borowiec Rogers Hall 524 646-997-3349 borowiec@nyu.edu 

ME-GY 
Mechanical & 

Aerospace 
Engineering 

Iskender Sahin Rogers Hall 504A 646-997 3751 is821@nyu.edu 

Dept of Technology Management and Information (BTM) 

MG-UY ME-
GY 

Business & 
Technology 

Management 

Bohdan 
Hoshovsky 

LC 401 646-997-3929 bh863@nyu.edu 

Department of Applied Physics (AP) 

PH-UY PH-
GY 

Applied 
Physics 

Lorcan Folan Rogers Hall 300  646-997-3381  folan@nyu.edu  

 

mailto:xkchen@nyu.edu
mailto:mparham@nyu.edu
mailto:rlarson@nyu.edu
mailto:kab629@nyu.edu
mailto:jg2835@nyu.edu
mailto:borowiec@nyu.edu
mailto:is821@nyu.edu
mailto:bh863@nyu.edu

